UMESH WANE

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

20:07 hrs.

1.00 1  1075.5080297L  1,195.0043  119.50MENS SHIRT  REGN MILACH  1,195.00

1.00 2  1574.107509634  1,749.0043  174.90MENS TROUSER  3523/4  1,749.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

2650.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

294.40  2649.60Total  2944.00